sales@cts-usa.tech | 16192, Coastal Highway, Lewes, Delaware, USA
CHP6UK13BK | Basic Horizontal Power
Distribution Unit 6 Way UK Style
Product Description:
CTS Horizontal 6 way Basic UK style PDUs are designed
for IT environments, providing reliable power distribution
with BS1363 UK Sockets. The PDU includes an integrated
switch for easy power control and a durable metal
chassis for long-term performance and safety
compliance.
Applications:
Datacenters & Server Rooms
Enterprise Networks
Industrial Power Management
Standards:
Compliant to RoHS and CE standards
Features:
19” Rack Mountable Design
Durable Metal Housing
Standard UK-style BS1363 3-pin sockets
Integrated ON/OFF Switch
*Images are for representative purposes only
Technical Specification:
PDU Type Basic Power Distribution Unit (PDU)
Mounting Type 19” Rack-Mountable Horizontal Type
Dimension 483 x 45 x 45 mm (WxDxH)
Input Voltage 230V AC / 50 Hz
Input Plug 13A UK Plug (BS1363)
Conductor Size 3G x 1.5 mm²
Maximum Current Rating 13A
Cable Length 3m (Standard)
Output Receptacles 6 x UK BS1363 Sockets
Power Switch Integrated ON/OFF switch
Operating Temperature 0 °C to 40 °C
Colour Black
Version 01-12
sales@cts-usa.tech | 16192, Coastal Highway, Lewes, Delaware, USA
CHP6UK13BK | Basic Horizontal Power
Distribution Unit 6 Way UK Style
Ordering Information:
CHP6UK13BK
CTS 19” Basic Horizontal PDU 6-way UK receptacles 13A 3m cable with 13A UK Plug
1U Black
For customized cable length options, please check with CTS sales team
	Slide 1: CHP6UK13BK | Basic Horizontal Power Distribution Unit 6 Way UK Style